PANEL VENTILATION
113Web: www.switchtec.com          email: sales@switchtec.com
PA
N
EL
 V
EN
TI
LA
TI
O
N
PANEL VENTILATION
Panel Ventilation
Axial Frame Fans
•	Economic high quality axial fans
•	Shielded ball bearings
•	Long Life
•	Black diecast Aluminium casing
•	Fiberglass reinforced PBT impeller
•	Impedance / Thermal protection
•	80mm & 120mm
Part Number External Dimension Voltage Air Flow m³/hr
DFF80-70-24VDC 80 x 80 x 25mm 24VDC 70
AFF80-40-110VAC 80 x 80 x 25mm 110VAC 40/50
AFF80-40-230VAC 80 x 80 x 25mm 230VAC 40/50
80 x 80mm Axial Frame Fans
Part Number External Dimension Voltage Air Flow m³/hr
DFF120-234-24VDC 120 x 120 x 38mm 24VDC 234
AFF120-150-24VAC 120 x 120 x 38mm 24VAC 150/167
AFF120-165-110VAC 120 x 120 x 38mm 110VAC 165/198
AFF120-165-230VAC 120 x 120 x 38mm 230VAC 165/198
120 x 120mm Axial Frame Fans
Axial Fans Power Lead
Part Number Dimension For Fan
FFP105-FC 275 x 182 x 53mm FFP105
FFP250-FC 458 x 282 x 75mm FFP150, FFP204, FFP250
FFP325-FC 531 x 358 x 97mm FFP325
IP55 Fan Cowls
•	FFP Series Fan Cowls
•	Additional protection for the external fan/filter
•	Increases Ingress Protection to IP55
•	Powder Coated RAL7035 Colour
•	Sheet Steel Construction
•	Supplied with fixings
•	UKCA & CE Approved
Part Number Description
C36 Axial Fan Plug In Power Lead 1 Meter